SCHEMATICS
1
1/F., Harbour View 1, No.12 Science Park East Avenue, Phase II, Hong Kong Science Park, Shatin, N.T. Hong Kong
Tel: (852) 2954 3333 Fax: (852) 2954 3304
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION @ 25°C
Part
Number
2 4

RoHS compliant
Marking
(YYY)
DCR
(mW)
Max
SRF
(MHz)
Typ
3
M
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
SISDS3316M-102F 1.0 ±20 21 140 5.6 5.0 M102
SISDS3316M-682F 6.8 75 38 2.8 2.2 M682
SISDS3316M-473F 47 472 13 1.0 0.8 M473
SISDS3316M-105F 1000 8300 2 0.32 0.17 M105
SISDS3316M-152F 1.5 ±20 22 120 5.2 4.5 M152
SISDS3316M-103F 10 101 35 2.4 2.0 M103
SISDS3316M-683F 68 660 10 0.9 0.7 M683
SISDS3316M-222F 2.2 ±20 32 80 5.0 3.8 M222
SISDS3316M-153F 15 150 25 2.0 1.5 M153
SISDS3316M-104F 100 1110 7 0.8 0.6 M104
SISDS3316M-332F 3.3 ±20 39 70 3.9 3.3 M332
SISDS3316M-223F 22 207 19 1.6 1.3 M223
SISDS3316M-154F 150 1550 6 0.6 0.5 M154
SISDS3316M-472F 4.7 54 40 3.2 2.7 M472
SISDS3316M-333F 33 334 15 1.4 1.1 M333
SISDS3316M-224F 220 2000 5 0.5 0.37 M224
±20
±20
±20
±20